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CHECK #

061834
061835
061836
061837
061838
061906
061907
061908
061909
061910
061911
061912
061913
061914
061915
061916
061917
061918
061919
061920
061921
061922
061923
061924
061925
061926
061927
061928
061929
061930
061931
061932
061951
061952
061953
061954

Selective Check Register

City of Cayce

VENDOR NAME

VESTED HEALTH LLC

S C STATE TREASURER

FOOD FOR THOUGHT CATERING

AARO RENTAL CENTER

PALMETTO PARTY RENTAL

ANNA BLYTHE

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

CNP TECHNOLOGIES LLC

JAMES DENNY

DOTY & SONS CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC
18TH STREET DESIGN

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

LEXINGTON COUNTY REGISTRATION & ELECTIONS COMM
LOWES

MURRAY'S

NICHOLSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS
SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SC DEPT OF LL&R - DIV OF FIRE & LIFE SAFETY
SCSCJA

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
TIME WARNER CABLE

CHRISTINE MAYSON

RAY HARDEE

JASON MERRILL

SCAPA

CHARLES D. BRAMLETT 1l

VISION SERVICE PLAN

AMERICAN EXPRESS

ANTHONY TREMAINE CARTER

For Bank Id GF and Check Date from 12/03/2012 to 12/31/2012

CHECK DATE

12/03/2012
12/03/2012
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/07/2012
12/10/2012
12/12/2012
12/13/2012

AMOUNT

5,000.00
18,904.07
2,135.00
35.70
202.23
600.00
61,126.73
63.00
24.08
60.00
4,532.50
4,125.00
175.00
1,475.00
177.32
92.63
900.00
342.30
375.00
270.00
780.00
52.98
1,233.08
75.00
185.00
175.00
87.50
11,735.70
43.61
200.00
50.00
50.00
1,320.93
1,050.15
1,281.50
542.50
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061955
061956
061957
061958
061959
061960
061961
061962
061963
061964
061965
061966
061967
061968
061969
061970
061971
061972
061973
061974
061975
061976
061977
061978
061979
061980
061981
061982
061983
061984
061985
061986
061987
061988
061989
061990
061991
061992
061993
061994
061995
061996
061997
061998
061999
062000
062001

AT&T

AT&T

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY OF ARBORICULTURE
LEXINGTON PRINTING SER

LEADSONLINE

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

SC MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST

SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS INC

SLAGLE FIRE EQUIPMENT

TIME WARNER CABLE

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY

U.S. BANk EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
HI-TEC SERVICES

SOUTH CAROLINA HISTORIC AVIATION FOUNDATION
JAMES D SUMMERS

MILLER'S BOOKBINDING

PATTIE RABON

S C POLICE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOC
JUSTIN CARABETTA

TAMMY BARKLEY

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
CENTRAL MIDLANDS RTA

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

DANIELLE MCCORD

KENNETH W EBENER

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
JUMPER CARTER SEASE

MAILFINANCE

MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN
MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION OF S C

NGL INSURANCE GROUP

ELISE PARTIN

RICOH USA INC

FRANK ROBINSON

ANGELA ROOF

SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SCDNR

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
TAMCO CAPITAL CORP

12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/14/2012
12/17/2012
12/18/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

275.69
174.10
11,688.01
97.94
190.00
383.06
3,468.00
555.19
19,861.50
713.60
53.97
454.32
164.85
4,476.33
685.86
225.00
1,000.00
50.00
50.00
17.29
150.00
252.50
288.87
400.00
149.85
1,355.58
63.00
30.28
800.00
175.00
1,475.00
36,159.60
103.48
220.00
5,401.68
13.86
39.99
964.35
3.19
30.00
780.00
52.98
1,233.08
30.00
175.00
87.50
693.88
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062002
062003
062004
062005
062006
062007
062008
062009
062010
062011
062012
062013
062014
062015
062016
062017
062018
062019
062020
062021
062022
062023
062024
062025
062045
062046
062047
062048
062049
062050
062052
062053
062054
062055
062056
062057
062058
062059
062060
062061
062062
062063
062064
062065
062066
062067
062068

TUCKER OIL COMPANY INC

TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY

U S POSTAL SERVICE

VESTED HEALTH LLC

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
CRESTA LEE

LEXINGTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
BYRON SNELGROVE

CURTIS LAKE, JR.

BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE
LEO REDMOND

JAMES DENNY

CITY OF CAYCE

JOAN ROLAND

LPP

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
LUCAS SEPTIC TANK & UTILITY SERVICES INC
S C SECRETARY OF STATE
POLICE TECH LLC

JOAN ROLAND

SC MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST
SCDNR

VERIZON WIRELESS

PATTIE RABON

AMICK EQUIPMENT CO INC
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CAROLINA POWER EQUPMENT CO
CAROLINA OFFICE SYSTEMS
CAROLINA FLEET LLC

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CINTAS

COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
COUNTY OF LEXINGTON

DEER SALES & MARKETING LLC
DILMAR OIL CO INC

DIXIE TOOL DISTRIBUTORS
CONGAREE FEED & SEED
FLEETPRIDE

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC

FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA

HD SUPPLY ELECTRICAL LTD

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LEXINGTON PUBLISHING CO. INC
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

HOSE POWER USA

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012

5,265.60
59.37
555.00
5,000.00
349.85
196.23
1,092.50
114.14
15.00
4,962.34
31.44
28.12
77.61
171.13
88.38
72.00
60.00
25.00
33.94
30.00
27,645.86
30.00
2,577.57
69.49
108.28
1,515.61
34.13
6.37
200.00
108.15
966.11
274.50
111.18
65.27
2,214.10
1,004.85
68.70
407.12
189.93
1,403.30
921.92
3,418.38
262.15
60.00
667.28
213.10
85.96
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062069
062070
062071
062072
062073
062074
062075
062076
062077
062078
062079
062080
062081
062082
062083
062084
062085
062086
062087
062088
062089
062090
062091
062092
062093
062094
062095
062096
062097
062098
062099
062100
062101
062102
062103
062104
062105
062107

MID-STATE TIRE DISTRIBUTOR

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORDANS TRIM SHOP

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

PARKS AUTO PARTS EXHAUST
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC

ROSE TALBERT PAINT CO

SAFETY PLUS

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C FIRE ACADEMY

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
TRIANGLE SAFE & LOCK CO

THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP

US PATRIOT TACTICAL

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES INC
ATLAS GOLF CARS & BATTERY SALES
CABLE & CONNECTIONS

FASTENAL COMPANY

SAFE AIR SYSTEMS INC.

CHARLOTTE TRUCK CENTER
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

R S ASSOCIATES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS
STAFFORD NUT & BOLT WAREHOUSE
SUNBELT RENTALS

VESTED HEALTH LLC

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

SOUTHERN LUBRICANTS
BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC

Total

12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012

642.00
565.63
144.45
412.18
319.93
122.09
11.94
500.00
560.04
118.00
563.07
343.04
75.00
80.25
1,552.66
464.92
643.07
8.24
1,153.85
528.28
409.31
676.00
4,357.51
5,999.14
510.63
215.70
1,538.41
9.90
78.84
450.25
34,570.25
41,583.52
152.55
339.11
555.00
35.31
52.17
63,281.99

441.673.08
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